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SGKP-FFWGK Frauen

Rang Name Verein P1 P2 P3 150'' S1 S2 S3 20'' Ges

1 SCHIERLE Lisa FFWC-Bregenz 98 95 97 290 93 97 91 281 571

2 SCHALLERT Bianca SG Blumenegg 96 93 95 284 95 92 84 271 555

3 STOCKER Manuela USG Bludenz/Bürs 96 97 97 290 80 88 92 260 550

4 SCHNEIDER Marlene USG Bludenz/Bürs 87 96 94 277 96 74 78 248 525

SGKP-FFWGK Herren

Rang Name Verein P1 P2 P3 150'' S1 S2 S3 20'' Ges

1 SELB Walter USG Bludenz/Bürs 100 98 99 297 100 97 100 297 594

2 BERGER Markus USG Bludenz/Bürs 100 99 99 298 98 98 99 295 593

3 STODEREGGER Andreas USG Bludenz/Bürs 97 100 99 296 95 97 98 290 586

4 HOCHEGGER Georg SG Blumenegg 98 98 98 294 99 96 97 292 586

5 BENTELE Mario USG Egg 99 99 100 298 95 95 97 287 585

6 BERKMANN Andreas USG Bludenz/Bürs 98 98 100 296 98 95 94 287 583

7 TORGHELE Walter USG Bludenz/Bürs 96 100 98 294 94 94 99 287 581

8 KOLLER Michael ISV Feldkirch 98 100 98 296 91 97 94 282 578

9 RAUER Mario ISV Feldkirch 97 95 98 290 96 95 96 287 577

10 FEURSTEIN Max SG Dornbirn 96 98 97 291 95 95 95 285 576

11 CAVADA Daniel USG Bludenz/Bürs 97 97 99 293 94 94 90 278 571

12 ASMUS Artur ISV Feldkirch 92 97 100 289 94 95 92 281 570

13 GSTREIN Daniel ISV Feldkirch 95 97 93 285 95 96 93 284 569

14 BURTSCHER Michael ISV Feldkirch 95 95 93 283 93 96 95 284 567

15 LEVAY David USG Egg 98 100 100 298 88 88 92 268 566

16 RIEDMANN Ulrich ESV Bludenz 96 95 94 285 97 93 89 279 564

17 WUGGENIG Thomas SG Blumenegg 94 96 94 284 94 90 91 275 559

18 DöRLER Andreas FFWC-Bregenz 92 95 95 282 95 87 93 275 557

19 HERZBERGER Bernd ISV Feldkirch 94 88 90 272 94 93 97 284 556

20 ORTNER Michael SG Blumenegg 94 94 84 272 95 96 92 283 555

21 WILD Matthias SCW Doren 91 94 94 279 88 91 88 267 546

22 REINISCH Rene FFWC-Bregenz 93 90 92 275 83 81 94 258 533

23 HILBE Christian SCW Doren 93 89 92 274 84 84 91 259 533

24 ALDRIAN Heinz ISV Feldkirch 93 97 91 281 70 90 90 250 531

25 ORTNER Markus FFWC-Bregenz 82 87 90 259 93 94 84 271 530

26 KöCHLE Matthias Christian HSG Feldkirch 95 94 93 282 83 75 84 242 524

27 MITTELBERGER Horst ESV Bludenz 80 91 92 263 82 89 89 260 523

28 STOFLETH Christoph SG Blumenegg 85 88 91 264 82 86 87 255 519

29 WEBER Marcel ESV Bludenz 83 84 89 256 83 86 91 260 516

30 PROBST Roland USG Bludenz/Bürs 92 81 96 269 83 64 86 233 502

31 HöLZL Wolfgang SCW Doren 80 77 90 247 85 85 83 253 500
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32 WEIß Sebastian FFWC-Bregenz 84 87 95 266 78 81 75 234 500

33 VONBLON Christian USG Bludenz/Bürs 76 84 82 242 86 82 60 228 470

34 FRüH Johannes SG Dornbirn 85 69 85 239 80 74 63 217 456

35 HILBRAND Florian ISV Feldkirch 33 83 89 205 77 74 83 234 439

36 OSWALD Niklas USG Bludenz/Bürs 82 81 81 244 60 69 49 178 422

37 FRANZOI Klaus USG Bludenz/Bürs 64 77 84 225 79 42 74 195 420

38 WINKLER Ralf SG Blumenegg 62 53 66 181 69 70 61 200 381

39 BORTOLOTTI-SCHÄFFER MARTINSG Dornbirn 73 70 80 223 21 41 45 107 330

40 MOOSBRUGGER Jürgen SG Dornbirn 38 80 85 203 71 42 0 113 316

41 PREGL Josef SCW Doren 38 80 31 149 61 50 44 155 304

SGKP-FFWGK Senioren 1

Rang Name Verein P1 P2 P3 150'' S1 S2 S3 20'' Ges

1 HIERZ Alexander SG Blumenegg 99 96 100 295 97 94 96 287 582

2 BOHLE Hermann ISV Feldkirch 97 94 98 289 92 88 90 270 559

3 FRIEDRICH  Christoph FFWC-Bregenz 94 97 92 283 80 91 94 265 548

4 WOHLGENANNT Michael ISV Feldkirch 75 91 88 254 88 92 95 275 529

5 SILGENER Gebhard USG Egg 85 92 84 261 90 91 87 268 529

6 ELSENSOHN Bernd USG Bludenz/Bürs 94 86 91 271 92 79 81 252 523

7 SENONER Wolfgang ISV Feldkirch 90 87 86 263 85 90 81 256 519

8 ENNE Andreas ISV Feldkirch 83 83 80 246 79 68 73 220 466

9 BAUMGARTNER Bernhard ISV Feldkirch 85 80 78 243 64 58 57 179 422

SGKP-FFWGK Senioren 2

Rang Name Verein P1 P2 P3 150'' S1 S2 S3 20'' Ges

1 SCHERER Josef HSG Feldkirch 98 99 98 295 96 95 95 286 581

2 KHüNY Norbert USG Bludenz/Bürs 94 96 97 287 92 91 96 279 566

3 LINDER Günter SG Dornbirn 95 95 96 286 94 89 92 275 561

4 SULZBERGER Günter ESV Bludenz 94 98 95 287 85 92 92 269 556

5 STURN Gerd USG Bludenz/Bürs 95 92 95 282 88 91 90 269 551

6 KüNG Klaus FFWC-Bregenz 84 92 89 265 93 90 92 275 540

7 SCHMIDT Walter USG Bludenz/Bürs 92 92 92 276 79 86 92 257 533

8 VONACH  Ferdinand FFWC-Bregenz 77 91 93 261 87 83 94 264 525

9 GSTREIN Harald ISV Feldkirch 88 89 95 272 90 78 82 250 522

10 BOSCHI Helmut HSV Vorarlberg 92 95 95 282 82 73 70 225 507

11 GANAHL Christian HSG Feldkirch 96 92 88 276 77 71 78 226 502

12 TSCHOL Sigi SG Dornbirn 69 90 74 233 72 69 59 200 433

13 WEBER Arthur ESV Bludenz 59 46 48 153 33 49 39 121 274
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Mannschaft SGKP-FFWGK Grosse Scheibe 30/30

Rang Mannschaft Summe Deckserien

1 USG Bludenz-Bürs 1 1773 297

SELB Walter 594 100
BERGER Markus 593 99
STODEREGGER Andreas 586 98
TORGHELE Walter 581 99

2 SG Blumenegg 1 1723 277

HOCHEGGER Georg 586 97
HIERZ Alexander 582 96
SCHALLERT Bianca 555 84

3 ISV-Feldkirch 1704 279

KOLLER Michael 578 94
BURTSCHER Michael 567 95
BOHLE Hermann 559 90
HERZBERGER Bernd 556 97

4 USG Egg 1680 276

BENTELE Mario 585 97
LEVAY David 566 92
SILGENER Gebhard 529 87

5 FFWC-Bregenz 1676 278

SCHIERLE Lisa 571 91
DöRLER Andreas 557 93
FRIEDRICH  Christoph 548 94
KüNG Klaus 540 92

6 HSG Feldkirch 1607 257

SCHERER Josef 581 95
KöCHLE Matthias Christian 524 84
GANAHL Christian 502 78

7 SCW Doren 1 1579 262

WILD Matthias 546 88
HILBE Christian 533 91
HöLZL Wolfgang 500 83

8 SG Dornbirn 1467 232

FEURSTEIN Max 576 95
LINDER Günter 561 92
BORTOLOTTI-SCHÄFFER MARTIN 330 45

9 SG Blumenegg 2 555 92

ORTNER Michael 555 92
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